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Proposal ID: 028904.00

SECTION:
Alt Set ID:

Contractor:

Proposal
Line
Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

Project(s): 028904.00, 029416.00, 029908.00

1 INITIAL GROUP
Alt Mbr ID:
X Unit Price Bid Amount
Item ID Approximate
Quantity and
Description Uni¥s Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents

202.202 1,000.000 | |
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY .
202.20201 13.000 | |
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE HR .
(HOURLY)
202.203 440.000 | |
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS SY .
403.209 440.000 | |
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM T .
(SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)
424.385 74.000 | |
MASTIC FOR ASPHALTIC PLUG JOINT LF .
REPLACEMENT, 0.75-1.25 INCH
461.13 33,185.000 | |
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING T .
631.175 33,185.000 | |
CONTRACTOR TRUCKING T .
631.212 70.000 | |
SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER HR .
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)
652.352 52.000 | |
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE WD .

Section: 1 Total: |

Total Bid: |




