

Maine Department of Transportation

Proposal Schedule of Items

Proposal ID: 028904.00 Project(s): 028904.00, 029416.00, 029908.00

SECTION: 1 INITIAL GROUP

Alt Set ID: Alt Mbr ID:

Contractor: _____

Proposal Line Number	Item ID Description	Approximate Quantity and Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
			Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
0010	202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	1,000.000 SY	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0020	202.20201 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE (HOURLY)	13.000 HR	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0030	202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	440.000 SY	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0040	403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	440.000 T	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0050	424.385 MASTIC FOR ASPHALTIC PLUG JOINT REPLACEMENT, 0.75-1.25 INCH	74.000 LF	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0060	461.13 LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING	33,185.000 T	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0070	631.175 CONTRACTOR TRUCKING	33,185.000 T	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0080	631.212 SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	70.000 HR	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
0090	652.352 LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE	52.000 WD	_____	 _____	_____	 _____
Section: 1			Total:		_____	 _____
			Total Bid:		_____	 _____